TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E

M
E
R
S
464
RL-2261
Renco Part
No.
VA
Size
Regulator
I
Regulator
II
C1 C3 IC1 IC2 IC3 D1 D2
RL-2261-25-512 25.0 5V @ 1.25 A ±12 V
@ 150mA
4.1 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
600 MFD
@ 50VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PE20 PF20
RL-2261-25-515 25.0 5V @ 1.25 A ±15 V
@ 130mA
4.1 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
600 MFD
@ 50VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-15 LM-320K-15 PE20 PF20
RL-2261-43-512 43.0 5V @ 2.00 A ±12 V
@ 300mA
8 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
1.1 KMFD
@ 50VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PE20 PF20
RL-2261-43-515 43.0 5V @ 2.00 A ±15 V
@ 250mA
8 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
1.1 KMFD
@ 50VDC
LM-323K-5 LM-340K-15 LM-320K-15 PE20 PF20
RL-2261-80-512 80.0 5V @ 3.50 A ±12 V
@ 600mA
10 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
2.1 KMFD
@ 50VDC
LM-3382 LM-340K-12 LM-320K-12 PP20 PF20
RL-2261-80-515 80.0 5V @ 3.50 A ±15 V
@ 500mA
10 KMFD
@ 15 VDC
2.1 KMFD